Class Name

0

A-0 Grid

A-1 Outline

A-2 Title Sheet

A-3 Sheet Annotations
A-4 Sketch

A-5 Drawing

A-6 Design Layer Text
A-7 Status Notes

A-8 Area Measurement
A-9 Guides

B-1 Existing Retained
B-2 Existing Demolished
BFF 0.05

C-1 Structural Engineer
C-2 M+E Engineer

C-3 Highways [ Traffic
C-4 Landscape Architect
D-1-1 Emphasis 0.05mm
D-1-2 Emphasis 0.13mm
D-1-3 Emphasis 0.18mm
D-1-4 Emphasis 0.25mm
D-1-5 Emphasis 0.35mm
D-1-6 Emphasis 0.50mm
D-1-7 Emphasis 0.70
D-2 Shading

D-3 Hatches

D-4 Other graphics
Dimension

L3-1 Foundations

L3-2 Brickwork

L3-3 Concrete

L3-4 Blockwork

L3-5 Metal

L3-6 Timber and other
L3-7 Glazing

L3-8 Curtain walling
L3~-9 Partitions

L4-1 Doors

L4-2 Windows

L4-3 Stairs and Lifts
L4-4 Barriers and Guardings
L5-1 Joinery

L5-2 Roof Cladding

L5-3 Floor Finish

L5-4 Ceilings

L5-5 Boarding

L5-6 Tiling

L5-7 Panels { slabs / sheets
L5-8 Finishes

L6-1 General products
L6-7 Fixings

LE6-8 Insulation

L6-9 Proofings /| membranes
L7-1 Liquids / Gas

L7-2 Sanitary

L7-3 Waste

L7-4 Electric

L7-5 HVAC

L7-6 Fire

L7-6 Intruder
L7-6 1T j Comms

L8-5 Fixures

L8-7 Furniture

L8-9 Signage

None

5-1 OS Information

5-2 Site Survey

5-3 Site Boundaries

5-4 Soft Landscape

5-5 Hard Landscape

5-6 Site Services

§-7 Site Levels Existing

~ | Use
N

Bl B E T O T T R e e e R I R e R T

Fill

Pen

Line

Concrete 1:5
Brick-2
Concrete 1:50
Block-dense
Steel

L MmN

Thickness

0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.

18
18
15
15
15
15
15
10
15

0.25

0.

10

0.35
0.35
0.05

0.
0.
0.
0.

15
10
10
10

0.05

0.
0.

13
18

0.25
0.35
0.50
0.70

0.

10

0.05

0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.

15
10
15
15
15
10
15
15

0.05

0.

10

0.25

0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10

0.05

0.
0.
0.
0.

10
10
15
10

0.05
0.35

0.

15

0.05
0.05
0.05

0.
0.

0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.

i i i

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
15
15
15
15
10

Marker
a4p»
4
4
4
4
4
4
4 »
4 »
)
4
4
4
a4pr
4
a4p
a4p
a4p
a4p
a4
a4
4
4
4
4
4>
4 »
4
4
4
4pr
4pr
4pr
a4p
ap
ap
a4p
a4p
a4pr
4
4p»
4pr
4
4
4>
4>
4
4
a4
a4p
a4
a4 p
a4p
a4p
ap
ap
a4pr
a4
4
a4
4
4
4>
4>
4>
4>
4
4
4
>
a4 p
>
a4p

Opacity
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Texture

NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN
NNNNNN



