	Class Name	^ Use	Fill	Pen	Line	Thickness	Marker	Opacity	Texture
~	0	N				0.18	<b>4</b>	100%	NNNNN
	A-0 Grid	Y				0.18	<b>4</b> ►	100%	NNNNN
	A-1 Outline	Y				0.15	<b>4</b>	100%	NNNNN
	A-2 Title Sheet	Y				0.15	<b>4</b> F	100%	NNNNN
	A-3 Sheet Annotations	Y				0.15	<►	100%	NNNNN
	A-4 Sketch	Y				0.15	<b>4</b> Þ	100%	NNNNN
	A-5 Drawing	Y				0.15	<b>4</b> Þ	100%	NNNNN
	A-6 Design Layer Text	Y				0.10	<b>4</b> ►	100%	NNNNN
	A-7 Status Notes	Y				0.15	<b>4</b> ►	100%	NNNNN
	A-8 Area Measurement	Y				0.25	<b>&lt;</b>	100%	NNNNN
	A-9 Guides	Y				0.10	<b>4</b> Þ	100%	NNNNN
	B-1 Existing Retained	Y				0.35	<b>4</b> Þ	100%	NNNNN
	B-2 Existing Demolished	Y				0.35	<b>4</b> Þ	100%	NNNNN
	BFF 0.05	Y				0.05		100%	NNNNN
	C-1 Structural Engineer	Y				0.15		100%	NNNNN
	C-2 M+E Engineer	Y				0.10		100%	NNNNN
	C-3 Highways / Traffic	Y				0.10		100%	NNNNN
	C-4 Landscape Architect	Y Y				0.10		100%	NNNNN
	D-1-1 Emphasis 0.05mm	Y				0.05	*	100%	NNNNN
	D-1-2 Emphasis 0.13mm D-1-3 Emphasis 0.18mm	Y				0.13	*	100% 100%	NNNNNN
	D-1-4 Emphasis 0.25mm	Y				0.18		100%	NNNNNN
	D-1-5 Emphasis 0.35mm	Y				0.25		100%	NNNNNN
	D-1-6 Emphasis 0.50mm	Y				0.50		100%	NNNNN
	D-1-7 Emphasis 0.70	Y				0.70	46	100%	NNNNN
	D-2 Shading	Y				0.10	4	100%	NNNNN
	D-3 Hatches	Y				0.05	4	100%	NNNNN
	D-4 Other graphics	Y				0.15	4	100%	NNNNN
	Dimension	Y				0.10	41	100%	NNNNN
	L3-1 Foundations	Y	Concrete 1:5			0.15		100%	NNNNN
	L3-2 Brickwork	Y	Brick-2			0.15	41	100%	NNNNN
	L3-3 Concrete	Y	Concrete 1:50			0.15	41	100%	NNNNN
	L3-4 Blockwork	Y	Block-dense			0.10	41	100%	NNNNN
	L3-5 Metal	Y	Steel			0.15	<b>4</b>	100%	NNNNN
	L3-6 Timber and other	Y				0.15	<b>4</b>	100%	NNNNN
	L3-7 Glazing	Y				0.05	<b>4</b>	100%	NNNNN
	L3-8 Curtain walling	Y				0.10	<b>4</b>	100%	NNNNN
	L3-9 Partitions	Y				0.25	<b>4</b>	100%	NNNNN
	L4-1 Doors	Y				0.15	<►	100%	NNNNN
	L4-2 Windows	Y				0.15	<►	100%	NNNNN
	L4-3 Stairs and Lifts	Y				0.15	<b>4</b> F	100%	NNNNN
	L4-4 Barriers and Guardings	Y				0.15	<b>4</b> ►	100%	NNNNN
	L5-1 Joinery	Y				0.15	<►	100%	NNNNN
	L5-2 Roof Cladding	Y				0.15	<►	100%	NNNNN
	L5-3 Floor Finish	Y				0.15	<b>4</b> ►	100%	NNNNN
	L5-4 Ceilings	Y				0.15	<b>4</b> Þ	100%	NNNNN
	L5-5 Boarding	Y				0.10	<b>4</b> ►	100%	NNNNN
	L5-6 Tiling	Y				0.05	<b>4</b> ►	100%	NNNNN
	L5-7 Panels / slabs / sheets	Y				0.10	<b>&lt;</b>	100%	NNNNN
	L5-8 Finishes	Y				0.10		100%	NNNNN
	L6-1 General products	Y				0.15		100%	NNNNN
	L6-7 Fixings	Y				0.10		100%	NNNNN
	L6-8 Insulation	Y				0.05		100%	NNNNN
	L6-9 Proofings / membranes	Y				0.35		100%	NNNNN
	L7-1 Liquids / Gas	Y Y				0.15		100%	NNNNN
	L7-2 Sanitary					0.05		100%	NNNNN
	L7-3 Waste	Y				0.05		100%	NNNNN
	L7-4 Electric	Y Y				0.05		100%	NNNNN
	L7-5 HVAC	Y				0.15		100% 100%	NNNNN
	L7-6 Fire L7-6 Intruder	Y				0.15		100%	NNNNNN
	L7-6 IT / Comms	Y				0.15		100%	NNNNNN
	L8-5 Fixures	Y				0.15		100%	NNNNN
	L8-7 Furniture	Y				0.15		100%	NNNNNN
	L8-9 Signage	Y				0.15		100%	NNNNN
	None	Y				0.15	-	100%	NNNNN
	S-1 OS Information	Y				0.15	4	100%	NNNNN
	S-2 Site Survey	Y				0.10	4	100%	NNNNN
	S-3 Site Boundaries	Y				0.15		100%	NNNNN
	S-4 Soft Landscape	Y				0.15		100%	NNNNN
	S-5 Hard Landscape	Y				0.15		100%	NNNNN
	S-6 Site Services	Y				0.15		100%	NNNNN
	S-7 Site Levels Existing	Y				0.10		100%	NNNNN